
 

 

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES 

Examinations Branch 
 

Date Sheet – End Term Exam (Fall 2024) 

 

MPhil – English (Literature & Linguistics) 
 

 

          Timings: 1530 to 1830 hrs 
 

MPhil – English (Literature) 1st Semester   

Codes Course Title Day Date 

ELIT 702 Critical Theories Monday 30-12-2024 

ELIT 724 City Literature Friday 03-01-2025 

ELIT 704 Postmodern American Literature Tuesday 07-01-2025 

ELIT 703 Shakespearean Studies Friday 10-01-2025 

  

MPhil – English (Literature) 2nd Semester   

Codes Course Title Day Date 

ELIT 709 Contemporary Literary Genres Monday 30-12-2024 

ELIT 710 Postcolonial Studies Friday 03-01-2025 

ELIT 706 South Asian Literature  Tuesday 07-01-2025 

ELIT 705 War Literature  Friday 10-01-2025 

 

MPhil – English (Linguistics) 1st Semester   

Codes Course Title Day Date 

ELING 712 Linguistic Theories  Monday 30-12-2024 

ELING 711 Research Methodology Friday 03-01-2025 

ELING 716 World Englishes Tuesday 07-01-2025 

ELING 715 Discourse Studies Friday 10-01-2025 

ELING 713 Applied Grammar & Syntax Monday 13-01-2025 

  

MPhil – English (Linguistics) 2nd Semester   

Codes Course Title Day Date 

ELING 714 Sociolinguistics Tuesday 31-12-2024 

ELING 718 Translation Studies Thursday 02-01-2025 

ELING 719 Latest Trends in Linguistics  Friday 03-01-2025 

ELING 721 Corpus Linguistics Monday 06-01-2025 

ELING 722 Language & Technology Wednesday 08-01-2025 

ELING 723 Psycho-Neuro Linguistics Friday 10-01-2025 

ELING 713 Applied Grammar & Syntax Monday 13-01-2025 

ELING 717 Language, Power & Identity Tuesday 14-01-2025 
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